Openreach have leases of parts of the ground and first floor and have shared rights to
use the fire escapes in the centre of the building, together with the rear access way.

Additional parking / access areas shown on the attached plan, are leased from Solihull
Metropolitan Borough Council.

GUIDE PRICE

£1,400,000 (one million, four hundred thousand pounds), or nearest offer.

LOCAL AUTHORITY

Solihull Metropolitan Borough Council
Council House
P O Box 18
Solihull
B91 9QS

VIEWING

Viewing is by arrangement with the sole Agents:-

Barlow Associates Limited
Packington Hall
Packington Park
Meriden